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January 
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March 
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KAYACHIKITS 
A 

39 

37 

36 

112 

MAHAVEER AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL Pohalli, Sardhana Road, Meerut - 250341 (U.P.) 

PANCHKARMA 
19 

18 

19 

56 

SHALYA 

17 

19 

16 

52 

Number of Patients Attended I.P.D. 
O0.00.00. 0DODDO O0 00O000 

(Year: 2024) 

SLK NETRA 

6 

6 

16| 

STRI ROGA 

26 

29| 
26 

81 

BAL ROGA 

10 

11 

10 

31 

SLK ENT 

5 

4 

TOTAL 

Sardrana 
Road, 'orut 

25041 

eyen 121 

120 

124 

116 

360 
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